COMMERZBANK AG

COMMERZBANK AG
ISIN: DE000CBK1001  WKN: CBK100

Prehled
19.04.2024 17:32:34 51
Cena 14.00
13,33 EUR
Zména © -0,04%(-0,01)
12.00 1
. C |'
Zakladni udaje H
ISIN DE000OCBK1001 f
10.00
Symbol CBK / r
Burza Vienna Stock
Exchange
Mé&na EUR 8.00 q ﬂ{ II
Sektor Financial J ||
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 6.00 ) J1 fﬂ
Trzni kapitalizace 16.588 EUR - "qwj | H 11‘
(mil.) ! f
Benchmark GERMANY DAX I,N“]J-.
4.00 “
Trzni data w
Nakup (astka) 13,23 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(790)
Prodej (€astka) 13,43 EUR
(790)
Oteviraci cena 13,24 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Max 13,33 EUR
Min 13,24 EUR
Zavéreéna cena (pfedchozi 13,335 EUR  Souvisejici produkty Erste Group
den
) Typ produktu Produkty
Cena vazena obchodovanym 12,935 EUR
objemem Turbo long/short 1
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Poéet obchodi 5 Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Posledni zobchodovany 0 Nastroje | Sektory Z trhu
pocet _ "
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
04.05.2022 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
FETEE 61 CTED 27.04.2022 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Souvisejici Futures 23 14.04.2022 2=  Global Equity Ratings &
Souvisejici Opce © 20.03.2022 2= Global Equity Ratings Ly
10.03.2022 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=62117845,156677322
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000CBK1001-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000CBK1001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000CBK1001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000CBK1001&ID_NOTATION=190692254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000CBK1001&ID_NOTATION=190692254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000CBK1001&ID_NOTATION=190692254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2aa4512e0f9fcb831892d72b34b96db00b49d20ca44412afb699d9eda2b5761&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a03c3ab5b9c02d26e&time=1713648214&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97f97c1d4e94ed9ee03c2ed4e051d360fb9db54abba23c06d6f04cfaca7b38dc&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07ccf3e174cff68b4&time=1713648214&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76c726128f66fa6041a2a9d024c2cea268ac8c5e60ea2f0531836314d599fb20&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ba3561fa297d8b09&time=1713648214&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f755ef66058321d710b2d341e5c97240f7b07e5df9ee5331a5569a90086e218b&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2337e6177d353d6ca&time=1713648214&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93e6c98badccdad1df073ac134e188ccfbc91ba679f5f30c3a3718c23f153274&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a9d389643f2cff6f&time=1713648214&tool=RSC
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Vsechny burzy pro COMMERZBANK AG

Burza [3]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange
Berlin

Datum

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
20.03.2023
19.04.2024
19.04.2024

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024

19.04.2024

19.04.2024
04.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024

Cas

17:42
17:32
22:26
21:59
17:36
21:04
17:30

09:44
08:16
19:07
15:31
17:44

17:44

19:31
17:19
16:44
14:26

Cena

13,375 EUR
13,33 EUR
13,40 EUR
13,385 EUR
11,01 CHF
13,37 EUR
13,395 EUR

13,195 EUR
13,18 EUR
13,35 EUR
14,25 USD
13,375 EUR

13,375 EUR

13,335 EUR
5.278,00 HUF
66,38 RON
13,345 EUR

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
63,29 3.839
0,00 2
6,18 575
0,72 193
0,00 1
0,10 11
0,00 2
0,00 2
0,00
0,19 19
0,09 2
0,00
0,02 4
0,00 7
0,09 2
0,00 2
0,01 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190692254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249100441
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245169972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245169972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487600
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80313168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119606912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21329

COMMERZBANK AG

Detaily
19.04.2024 17:32:34 5l
Cena 14.00
13,33 EUR
Zména ©  -0,04%(-0,01)
12.00 .
) L. |'
Zakladni adaje H
ISIN DEO00CBK1001 II
10.00
Symbol CBK / (
Burza Vienna Stock
Exchange
Ména EUR 8.00 q ﬂ{ II
Sektor Financial ﬂJ ||
Typ cenného papiru Akcie £.00 | J1 fﬂ
Trzni kapitalizace 16.588 EUR - "qwj | / w‘
(mil.) ! f
Benchmark GERMANY DAX I,N‘*]h
4.00 “
Trzni data w
Nakup (Eastka) 13,23 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(790)
Prodej (Castka) 13,43 EUR
(790)
Oteviraci cena 13,24 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Max 13,33 EUR
Min 13,24 EUR

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

13,335 EUR

Cena vazena obchodovanym 12,935 EUR

pocet

)
objemem @ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) )
Objem (kusy) 0 @ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 11,38 EUR (497)
Obchodovany objem 0,00 @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 10,68 EUR (306)
Poéet obchodul 2 YTD Max| datum 13,57 EUR (10.04.2024)
Posledni zobchodovany o  YTD Min | datum 10,25 EUR (09.02.2024)

)

)

Vykonnost a riziko

Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

13,08 EUR (264
12,54 EUR (706
(

(
13,57 EUR (10.04.2024
8,98 EUR (07.09.2023

6m 1r 3r Souvisejici produkty Erste Group
Vykonn.  +29,86% +22,86% +161,78%  Typ produktu Produkty
(%) Turbo long/short 1
Vykonn. +3,07  +2,48  +8,24
(abs.)
Beta 0,89 1,04 1,35
Volatilita 27,15 31,00 40,92
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000CBK1001

COMMERZBANK AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

Commerzbank AG engages in the provision of commercial banking services. It operates
through the following business segments: Private and Small-Businesses Customers,
Corporate Clients, and Others & Consolidation. The Private and Small-Businesses
Customers segment is comprised of the universal bank services for private and small-
business customers, online securities transactions, and asset management. The Corporate
Clients segment includes credit products and financing solutions for mid-size corporate
Kontakty clients, international corporations, and financial institutions. The Others and Consolidation
segment contains the income and expenses which are not attributable to the business
COMMERZBANK AG segments. The company was founded on February 26, 1870 and is headquartered in
-- Frankfurt, Germany.

Kaiserplatz - 60261 Frankfurt
Telefon:+49-69-136-20

COMMERZBANK ¢ _

Fax:+

E-mail:info@commerzbank.com
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Clenové predstavenstva

Manfred Knof
Bettina Orlopp
Jorg Oliveri del
Castillo-Schulz
Bernd Spalt
Michael Kotzbauer

Sabine Minarsky

Thomas Schaufler

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Jens Weidmann
Bettina Orlopp
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell

Jutta A. Donges
Alexander
Boursanoff
Alexandra Krieger
Burkhard Keese
Caroline Seifert
Daniela Mattheus
Frank Westhoff
Gunnar de Buhr
Harald Christ
Heike Anscheit
Kerstin Jerchel
Monika Fink

Ralf Wittmann
Sabine U. Dietrich
Stefan Burghardt

Stefan Jennes

Uwe Tschage

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
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mailto:info@commerzbank.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000CBK1001-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000CBK1001

COMMERZBANK AG

Supervisory Board

5/5

CESKAS

spofitelna



	COMMERZBANK AG
	Přehled
	Základní údaje
	Tržní data
	Futures a opce
	PDF ke stažení
	Souvisejíci produkty Erste Group
	Aktuální analýzy a prognózy
	Všechny burzy pro COMMERZBANK AG

	Detaily
	Základní údaje
	Tržní data
	Výkonnost a riziko
	Ceny
	Související produkty Erste Group

	Profil společnosti
	Logo společnosti
	Kontakty
	PDF ke stažení
	Profil společnosti
	Členové představenstva
	Představenstvo společnosti



